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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Thompson3437
Edge

9.250 9.100 9.4009.225 36.975
3T 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Molly Davidson3432
Edge

9.250 9.100 9.2759.250 36.875
3T 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Alyssa Chiao3405
CSC Cambrianna

9.450 8.850 9.0509.175 36.525
1 7 3 4 3 

3 

Katie Traverso3409
CSC Cambrianna

9.150 8.975 9.1009.000 36.225
6 4 5 3 4 

4 

Elaina Root3465
Pacific West

9.250 9.400 8.9758.450 36.075
3T 1 11 5 5 

5 

Delaney Archuleta3418
East Bay

9.300 8.525 8.8508.800 35.475
2 10 7T 6 6 

6 

Chloe Menbari3415
CSC Great Oaks

8.750 8.750 8.7758.900 35.175
11 8 6 7 7 

7 

Sheena Dhingra3421
East Bay

8.800 8.950 8.1508.800 34.700
10 5 7T 12 8 

8 

Brooklyn Hampsten3411
CSC Great Oaks

8.550 8.225 8.7259.100 34.600
16 13 4 8 9 

9 

Olivia Leson3412
CSC Great Oaks

8.675 8.275 8.5258.725 34.200
13 12 10 10 10 

10 

Isabelle Britain3440
Elite

9.075 7.900 8.5507.800 33.325
7 14 13 9 11 

11 

Lucey McGlone3403
Byers Citrus Heights

8.950 7.700 8.3258.200 33.175
8 15 12 11 12 

12 

Yuri Raya3450
Elite

8.725 8.875 7.7507.400 32.750
12 6 14 14 13 

13 

Amberley Clifton3441
Elite

8.825 8.725 8.0006.900 32.450
9 9 16 13 14 

14 

Emerson Hostert3445
Elite

8.575 7.550 6.8007.000 29.925
15 16 15 15 15 

15 

Natalie Tan3466
Pacific West

8.625 8.350 0.0008.800 25.775
14 11 7T 16 16 

16 
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